PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10210
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10210
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Next-Generation Spectroscopic
Technologies X
Mark A. Druy
Richard A. Crocombe

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10210  1021001-2
  Contents
 v Authors
 vii Conference Committee
 ix Introduction
 SESSION 1 NOVEL LASER SPECTROSCOPY
 10210 03 Versatile, ultra-low sample volume gas analyzer using a rapid, broad-tuning ECQCL and a
hollow fiber gas cell [10210-2]
 10210 04 Laser speckle reduction techniques for mid-infrared microscopy and stand-off
spectroscopy [10210-3]
 10210 06 Scanning, standoff TDLAS leak imaging and quantification [10210-5]
 SESSION 2 NOVEL SPECTROMETERS I
 10210 09 MIR hollow waveguide (HWG) isotope ratio analyzer for environmental applications
[10210-8]
 10210 0A Wireless, battery-operated data acquisition system for mobile spectrometry applications
and (potentially) for the Internet of things [10210-9]
 SESSION 3 NOVEL SPECTROMETERS II
 10210 0C Thermal stabilization of static single-mirror Fourier transform spectrometers [10210-11]
 10210 0H Ultra-compact MEMS FTIR spectrometer [10210-15]
 SESSION 4 NOVEL IMAGING INSTRUMENTATION
 10210 0J Time multiplexed spectral imaging of burning aluminum monoxide particles [10210-16]
 10210 0K A hyperspectral scanning microscope system for phenomenology support [10210-17]
 10210 0L Performance evaluation and modeling of a conformal filter (CF) based real-time standoff
hazardous material detection sensor [10210-18]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10210  1021001-3
 10210 0N Miniature infrared hyperspectral imaging sensor for airborne applications [10210-20]
 10210 0O Push-broom imaging spectrometer based on planar lightwave circuit MZI array [10210-21]
 SESSION 5 SMARTPHONES, DATA FUSION AND RAMAN
 10210 0S Pharmaceutical applications using NIR technology in the cloud [10210-24]
 10210 0T Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University multispectral sensor and data fusion laboratory: a
model for distributed research and education [10210-25]
 10210 0U Raman micro-spectroscopy as a non-destructive key analysis tool in current power
semiconductor manufacturing [10210-26]
 SESSION 6 TERAHERTZ TECHNOLOGIES AND APPLICATIONS
 10210 0W Frequency-domain spectroscopy using high-power tunable THz-wave sources: towards THz
sensing and detector sensitivity calibration (Invited Paper) [10210-28]
 10210 10 THz spectroscopy of the atmosphere for climatology and meteorology applications
[10210-32]
 10210 12 Plasmonic enhanced terahertz time-domain spectroscopy system for identification of
common explosives [10210-34]
  POSTER SESSION
 10210 14 Micro-Raman spectroscopy as a tool for the characterization of silicon carbide in power
semiconductor material processing [10210-37]